
Training Volmersberg
St.Vith 25.1.2025

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Jean BREDO
O.L.V. Eifel
Course : B schwarz kurz
Distance : 3800m
Time : 0:47:22 (12'28"/km)

7/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Colin VENDRIX 0:30:53
2. Noah BACKES 0:32:15
3. Michael HENNES 0:36:12

1. 226 00:01:44 231m 7'30"/km
2. 203 00:00:50 00:02:34 108m 7'43"/km
3. 202 00:02:06 00:04:40 105m 20'00"/km
4. 223 00:02:28 00:07:08 262m 9'25"/km
5. 217 00:03:30 00:10:38 183m 19'08"/km
6. 227 00:03:44 00:14:22 391m 9'33"/km
7. 201 00:01:30 00:15:52 100m 15'00"/km
8. 215 00:03:09 00:19:01 125m 25'12"/km
9. 205 00:05:06 00:24:07 409m 12'28"/km

10. 212 00:04:12 00:28:19 384m 10'56"/km
11. 208 00:01:27 00:29:46 154m 9'25"/km
12. 211 00:03:45 00:33:31 163m 23'00"/km
13. 210 00:03:22 00:36:53 218m 15'27"/km
14. 225 00:02:35 00:39:28 170m 15'12"/km
15. 209 00:01:44 00:41:12 138m 12'34"/km
16. 213 00:03:47 00:44:59 365m 10'22"/km
17. 207 00:01:32 00:46:31 178m 8'37"/km
18. 999 00:00:51 00:47:22 68m 12'30"/km
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